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To whomsoever it may concern

29/12/2025

To Whom It May Concern,

Verification Letter

An I1SO 21001:2018 Certified Organization Regd. Under Govt. of India —

CIN - U85499HP2025NPL011367

NIEC INDIA

Evolution Council .
Head Office :- Near UCO Bank Nalagarh, Distt Solan, H.P -174101 Branch

www.niecindia.com

This letter serves to officially verify Students Details and their Skills Training Courses Completed at
NIEC INDIA COUNCIL, and currently The Certificates are Pending.
following details mentioned

STUDENT NAME
GURKIRAT

SHIVA SHARMA
HIMANSHI
REEMA KUMARI
NIBHA KUMARI
MANINDER KAUR
PALAK KUMARI
VIKRAM SINGH
ROSHNI

MANISH KUMAR
AJAY SINGH
RISHAB CHANDEL
SHIVAM PANDAY

FATHER NAME
INDER JEET SINGH

CONTACT NO

MAHESH CHANDRA

UMA DUTT

RAMASHARAY SINGH

NAGENDER DAS
KAMLESH KUMAR
HET SINGH

HARI OM

MANJIT RAM
SUSHIL KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
AJAY SINGH

PRABHAKAR PANDAY

8219223978
7807306221
7876616525
8894280986
7807747879
7876926213
9817550349
9816011896
7876012318
9815582328
8728010200
9015332559
8219726516

COURSE
DEO
DEO
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

Should you require further clarification or additional details, please feel free to contact me at
Sincerely,We wish them the best in their future endeavors.

Sincerely,

NIEC INDIA

(M. Director ) : Ankit Kumar



http://www.niecindia.com/
mailto:Navyugamindia@gmail.com




