



An ISO 21001:2018 Certified Organization Regd. Under Govt. of India –  
CIN - U85499HP2025NPL011367

**NIEC INDIA**  
**Evolution Council .**

Head Office :- Near UCO Bank Nalagarh, Distt Solan, H.P -174101 Branch  
[www.niecindia.com](http://www.niecindia.com)

**Verification Letter**

To whomsoever it may concern

29/12/2025

To Whom It May Concern,

This letter serves to officially verify Students Details and their Skills Training Courses Completed at NIEC INDIA COUNCIL, and currently The Certificates are Pending.

following details mentioned

STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CONTACT NO	COURSE
GURKIRAT	INDER JEET SINGH	8219223978	DEO
SHIVA SHARMA	MAHESH CHANDRA	7807306221	DEO
HIMANSHI	UMA DUTT	7876616525	RSA
REEMA KUMARI	RAMASHARAY SINGH	8894280986	RSA
NIBHA KUMARI	NAGENDER DAS	7807747879	RSA
MANINDER KAUR	KAMLESH KUMAR	7876926213	RSA
PALAK KUMARI	HET SINGH	9817550349	RSA
VIKRAM SINGH	HARI OM	9816011896	RSA
ROSHNI	MANJIT RAM	7876012318	RSA
MANISH KUMAR	SUSHIL KUMAR	9815582328	RSA
AJAY SINGH	NARESH KUMAR	8728010200	RSA
RISHAB CHANDEL	AJAY SINGH	9015332559	RSA
SHIVAM PANDAY	PRABHAKAR PANDAY	8219726516	RSA

Should you require further clarification or additional details, please feel free to contact me at Sincerely, We wish them the best in their future endeavors.

Sincerely,

**NIEC INDIA**

( M. Director ) : Ankit Kumar

